Rank Competitor(s)

Hallee Nugent
Brooklynn Dumontier
Sawyer Grondin

Ruth Broderick

Faye Mesich
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Sonya Sinclair

Club

Northern Lights School Of Skating
Balmertown FSC

Balmertown FSC

Sioux Lookout FSC

Sioux Lookout FSC

Dryden Skating Club

b

SKATECAMNADA

Samantha Rogowski

Date:  8-Mar-2020

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre
March 6 to March 8, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 2-AR)

Section

ON
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10:54:36AM

Thunder Bay Open

Category Result Summary

AR

12.73
10.76
10.00
9.81
8.58
5.63
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Points

12.73
10.76
10.00
9.81
8.58
5.63

Laurie Goulet
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