Thunder Bay Open

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre

March 6 to March 8, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 2-AR)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>AI</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Hallee Nugent	Northern Lights School Of Skating	ON	12.73	(1)	12.73
2	Brooklynn Dumontier	Balmertown FSC	ON	10.76	(2)	10.76
3	Sawyer Grondin	Balmertown FSC	ON	10.00	(3)	10.00
4	Ruth Broderick	Sioux Lookout FSC	ON	9.81	(4)	9.81
5	Faye Mesich	Sioux Lookout FSC	ON	8.58	(5)	8.58
6	Sonya Sinclair	Dryden Skating Club	ON	5.63	(6)	5.63

Samantha Rogowski Laurie Goulet





Date: 8-Mar-2020 10:54:36AM